Race Results

103

Place

1

2

3

4

5
Detailed Results
Place Lane

g b WN R

07:35.0
07:43.5
07:57.4
08:53.0
08:56.2

Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace

2 Jennifer Floyd

4 Mia Zierk

3 Alissia Garabrant
5 Sharon BonDurant

2000 Jennifer Floy: 1:53.7
2000 Mia Zierk 1:55.9
2000 Alissia Garab 1:59.4
2000 Sharon BonD 2:13.3
2000 Elizabeth Kry 2:14.0
Rower Name Time
07:35.0
07:43.5
07:57.4
08:53.0
08:56.2

6 Elizabeth Kryder-Reid

ID Bib Number
0
0
0
0
0
Distance Avg. Pace
2000 01:53.7
2000 01:55.9
2000 01:59.4
2000 02:13.3
2000 02:14.0



Class

ID Class



Race Results

103

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace  ID Bib Number
1 07:55.5 2000 Megan Keyse 1:58.9 0
2 08:09.7 2000 Kristi George 2:02.4 0
3 08:43.6 2000 Barb Marsha 2:10.9 0
4 08:46.6 2000 Lisa Hudson 2:11.7 0
5 09:04.5 2000 Sue Iffert 2:16.1 0
6 09:06.6 2000 Laurie Helms 2:16.7 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 2 Megan Keyser 07:55.5 2000 01:58.9
2 5 Kristi George 08:09.7 2000 02:02.4
3 3 Barb Marshall 08:43.6 2000 02:10.9
4 4 Lisa Hudson 08:46.6 2000 02:11.7
5 6 Sue Iffert 09:04.5 2000 02:16.1
6 7 Laurie Helms 09:06.6 2000 02:16.7



Class

ID Class



Race Results

103

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace  ID Bib Number
1 06:08.8 2000 Andrew Benk 1:32.2 0
2 06:45.8 2000 Steven Lalevi 1:41.4 0
3 06:47.9 2000 Marc Keyser 1:42.0 0
4 06:49.4 2000 Jeff Minks 1:42.4 0
5 06:53.2 2000 Drew Dunlap 1:43.3 0
6 06:54.8 2000 Jordan Rifkin 1:43.7 0
7 06:57.4 2000 Evan Hdynm: 1:44.4 0
8 07:19.0 2000 Nich Holston 1:49.7 0
9 07:21.1 2000 Richard Shoc 1:50.3 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 7 Andrew Benko 06:08.8 2000 01:32.2
2 1 Steven Lalevich 06:45.8 2000 01:41.4
3 5 Marc Keyser 06:47.9 2000 01:42.0
4 4 Jeff Minks 06:49.4 2000 01:42.4
5 9 Drew Dunlap 06:53.2 2000 01:43.3
6 3 Jordan Rifkin 06:54.8 2000 01:43.7
7 2 Evan Hdynman 06:57.4 2000 01:44.4
8 6 Nich Holston 07:19.0 2000 01:49.7
9 8 Richard Shockley 07:21.1 2000 01:50.3



Class

ID Class



Race Results

103

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace  ID Bib Number
1 06:57.4 2000 Michael Robi 1:44.4 0
2 06:59.2 2000 Larry Bechtel 1:44.8 0
3 07:40.1 2000 Hank Kurzaw 1:55.0 0
4 07:49.6 2000 Thomas Kryd 1:57.4 0
5 08:14.6 2000 Jan Bond 2:03.6 0
6 08:28.8 2000 John G Baker 2:07.2 0
7 0 0 Richard Cuerton 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 5 Michael Robinson 06:57.4 2000 01:44.4
2 3 Larry Bechtel 06:59.2 2000 01:44.8
3 4 Hank Kurzawski 07:40.1 2000 01:55.0
4 6 Thomas Kryder-Reid 07:49.6 2000 01:57.4
5 2 Jan Bond 08:14.6 2000 02:03.6
6 8 John G Baker 08:28.8 2000 02:07.2
7 7 Richard Cuerton 0 0



Class

ID Class



Race Results

103
Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace
1 07:17.5 2000 Hal Carlson  1:49.4
2 07:24.5 2000 Andy Paskins 1:51.1
3 07:33.9 2000 Thomas Capy 1:53.5
4 08:09.2 2000 George Davis 2:02.3
Detailed Results
Place Lane Rower Name Time
1 6 Hal Carlson 07:17.5
2 4 Andy Paskins 07:24.5
3 5 Thomas Cappaert 07:33.9
4 7 George Davis 08:09.2

ID

Distance
2000
2000
2000
2000

Bib Number
0

0
0
0

Avg. Pace

01:49.4
01:51.1
01:53.5
02:02.3



Class

ID Class



Race Results

103

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace  ID Bib Number
1 07:19.8 2000 Becca Kimbal 1:49.9 0
2 07:31.8 2000 Jennifer Floyr 1:53.0 0
3 07:59.4 2000 Myra Ansley 1:59.9 0
4 08:17.9 2000 Evie Eddins  2:04.5 0
5 0 0 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 5 Becca Kimball 07:19.8 2000 01:49.9
2 4 Jennifer Floyd 07:31.8 2000 01:53.0
3 7 Myra Ansley 07:59.4 2000 01:59.9
4 6 Evie Eddins 08:17.9 2000 02:04.5
5 8 0 0



Class

ID Class



Race Results

103

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace  ID Bib Number
1 07:44.3 2000 Rachel Ely 1:56.1 0
2 08:54.6 2000 Sara Gossett 2:13.7 0
3 08:59.3 2000 Michelle Jenl 2:14.8 0
4 09:02.3 2000 Amanda Win 2:15.6 0
5 09:21.5 2000 Ashley Fern 2:20.4 0
6 09:35.1 2000 Shelby Rollin 2:23.8 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 3 Rachel Ely 07:44.3 2000 01:56.1
2 7 Sara Gossett 08:54.6 2000 02:13.7
3 5 Michelle Jenkins 08:59.3 2000 02:14.8
4 6 Amanda Winstead 09:02.3 2000 02:15.6
5 4 Ashley Fern 09:21.5 2000 02:20.4
6 2 Shelby Rollins 09:35.1 2000 02:23.8



Class

ID Class



Race Results

103
Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace
1 06:50.8 2000 Andrew Sims 1:42.7
2 06:54.8 2000 Cody Hough 1:43.7
3 06:55.2 2000 Quentin Cool 1:43.8
4 07:17.0 2000 Todd Sears  1:49.3
5 08:01.5 2000 Tom BonDuri 2:00.4
Detailed Results
Place Lane Rower Name Time
1 2 Andrew Sims 06:50.8
2 6 Cody Hough 06:54.8
3 3 Quentin Cooling 06:55.2
4 4 Todd Sears 07:17.0
5 5 Tom BonDurant 08:01.5

ID Bib Number
0
0
0
0
0

Distance Avg. Pace

2000 01:42.7
2000 01:43.7
2000 01:43.8
2000 01:49.3
2000 02:00.4



Class

ID Class



Race Results

103

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace  ID Bib Number
1 08:02.2 2000 Adele Auersc 2:00.5 0
2 08:16.1 2000 Kate K. 2:04.0 0
3 08:53.0 2000 Alyssa Linder 2:13.2 0
4 08:57.8 2000 Lauren Butlel 2:14.5 0
5 09:48.3 2000 Payton Dugar 2:27.1 0
6 10:06.9 2000 Emma Peters 2:31.7 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 5 Adele Auersch 08:02.2 2000 02:00.5
2 6 Kate K. 08:16.1 2000 02:04.0
3 3 Alyssa Linder 08:53.0 2000 02:13.2
4 4 Lauren Butler 08:57.8 2000 02:14.5
5 8 Payton Dugan 09:48.3 2000 02:27.1
6 7 Emma Peters 10:06.9 2000 02:31.7



Class

ID Class



Race Results

103

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace  ID Bib Number
1 07:18.5 2000 Jake Buzzetti 1:49.6 0
2 07:36.2 2000 Gabriel Stock 1:54.0 0
3 07:38.4 2000 Blake Esper 1:54.6 0
4 08:07.8 2000 Isaac Jenkins 2:02.0 0
5 08:24.2 2000 Andrew Kinn 2:06.1 0
6 08:34.7 2000 Beale Hughe: 2:08.7 0
7 10:01.1 2000 Parker Dugar 2:30.3 0
8 0 0 n/a 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 3 Jake Buzzetti 07:18.5 2000 01:49.6
2 6 Gabriel Stockrahm 07:36.2 2000 01:54.0
3 7 Blake Esper 07:38.4 2000 01:54.6
4 9 Isaac Jenkins 08:07.8 2000 02:02.0
5 8 Andrew Kinne 08:24.2 2000 02:06.1
6 2 Beale Hughes 08:34.7 2000 02:08.7
7 5 Parker Dugan 10:01.1 2000 02:30.3
8 4 n/a 0 0



Class

ID Class



Race Results

103

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace  ID Bib Number
1 07:30.7 2000 Messaglia 1:52.7 0
2 07:40.2 2000 Owen Hayde 1:55.0 0
3 07:41.4 2000 Cooper Hovd 1:55.3 0
4 07:43.3 2000 Braden Pete 1:55.8 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 4 Messaglia 07:30.7 2000 01:52.7
2 5 Owen Hayden 07:40.2 2000 01:55.0
3 3 Cooper Hovda 07:41.4 2000 01:55.3
4 6 Braden Peters 07:43.3 2000 01:55.8



Class

ID Class



Race Results

103

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace  ID Bib Number
1 07:39.9 2000 Kaia Knox 1:55.0 0
2 07:54.8 2000 Avery Thrope 1:58.7 0
3 08:16.2 2000 Brittan Dalbe 2:04.0 0
4 08:21.0 2000 Layla Quresh 2:05.3 0
5 08:25.5 2000 Meredith Bar 2:06.4 0
6 08:47.7 2000 Ellie Stockrat 2:11.9 0
7 09:03.5 2000 Jaylen Bradb! 2:15.9 0
8 09:10.0 2000 Rachel Nash 2:17.5 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 6 Kaia Knox 07:39.9 2000 01:55.0
2 8 Avery Thrope 07:54.8 2000 01:58.7
3 5 Brittan Dalberg 08:16.2 2000 02:04.0
4 4 lLayla Qureshi 08:21.0 2000 02:05.3
5 3 Meredith Barber 08:25.5 2000 02:06.4
6 7 Ellie Stockrahm 08:47.7 2000 02:11.9
7 9 Jaylen Bradbury 09:03.5 2000 02:15.9
8 2 Rachel Nash 09:10.0 2000 02:17.5



Class

ID Class



Race Results
103

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace

u B WN -

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name

6 Sophia Koroneos
5 Charli Ulmer

4 Ashley Rogers

7 Logan Hendrix

3 N/A

g b WN R

08:00.8 2000 Sophia Koror 2:00.2

08:06.1 2000 Charli Ulmer 2:01.5

08:28.9 2000 Ashley Roger 2:07.2

09:07.4 2000 Logan Hendr! 2:16.9
0 0 N/A

08:00.8
08:06.1
08:28.9
09:07.4

ID
Distance
2000
2000
2000
2000
0

Bib Number

0

o O O o

Avg. Pace

02:00.2
02:01.5
02:07.2
02:16.9



Class

ID Class



Race Results

103

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace  ID Bib Number
1 06:43.0 2000 Sam Agarwal 1:40.8 0
2 06:49.0 2000 Titus Huber 1:42.2 0
3 06:55.8 2000 Jack Wagner 1:43.9 0
4 06:57.0 2000 Patrick King 1:44.3 0
5 07:06.1 2000 Avery Stone 1:46.5 0
6 07:21.5 2000 Jack Kaufmar 1:50.4 0
7 07:26.1 2000 Ethan Kirsch 1:51.5 0
8 07:31.5 2000 Maxwell Coh 1:52.9 0
9 0 0 Matthew Jessup 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 5 Sam Agarwal 06:43.0 2000 01:40.8
2 3 Titus Huber 06:49.0 2000 01:42.2
3 8 Jack Wagner 06:55.8 2000 01:43.9
4 4 Patrick King 06:57.0 2000 01:44.3
5 6 Avery Stone 07:06.1 2000 01:46.5
6 7 Jack Kaufmann 07:21.5 2000 01:50.4
7 9 Ethan Kirsch 07:26.1 2000 01:51.5
8 1 Maxwell Cohen 07:31.5 2000 01:52.9
9 2 Matthew Jessup 0 0



Class

ID Class



Race Results

103

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace  ID Bib Number
1 03:41.1 1000 Melissa Keye 1:50.6 0
2 04:00.5 1000 Sarah Demm 2:00.3 0
3 04:19.0 1000 Angie Kelich 2:09.5 0
4 04:20.9 1000 Terri Calhoor 2:10.4 0
5 04:21.5 1000 Mackenzie D 2:10.7 0
6 04:25.1 1000 Barb Bates  2:12.6 0
7 04:30.6 1000 Michelle Lytli 2:15.3 0
8 04:38.5 1000 Tricia Duncar 2:19.2 0
9 04:43.4 1000 Karen McDer 2:21.7 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 8 Melissa Keyes 03:41.1 1000 01:50.6
2 1 Sarah Demmon 04:00.5 1000 02:00.3
3 7 Angie Kelich 04:19.0 1000 02:09.5
4 4 Terri Calhoon 04:20.9 1000 02:10.4
5 9 Mackenzie Deguch 04:21.5 1000 02:10.7
6 6 Barb Bates 04:25.1 1000 02:12.6
7 5 Michelle Lytle 04:30.6 1000 02:15.3
8 2 Tricia Duncan 04:38.5 1000 02:19.2
9 3 Karen McDermet 04:43.4 1000 02:21.7



Class

ID Class



Race Results

Place

103

O O o0 o0 Ul Hh WN -

Detailed Results

Place

O O o0 o0 U1l H» WN -

Time Rowed Meters Rowe Boat/Team NAvg. Pace  ID Bib Number
06:23.8 2000 IRC 1-Floyd 1:35.9 0
06:26.4 2000 IRC 2-Huber 1:36.6 0
06:30.0 2000 IUPUI-A 1:37.5 0
06:55.4 2000 IRC 3-King 1:43.9 0
07:09.5 2000 IUPUI-B 1:47.4 0

0 0 N/A 0
0 0 N/A 0
0 0 N/A 0
0 0 N/A 0
0 0 N/A 0
Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
7 IRC 1-Floyd 06:23.8 2000 01:35.9
3 IRC 2-Huber 06:26.4 2000 01:36.6
5 IUPUI- A 06:30.0 2000 01:37.5
1 IRC 3-King 06:55.4 2000 01:43.9
10 IUPUI - B 07:09.5 2000 01:47.4
2 N/A 0 0
4 N/A 0 0
6 N/A 0 0
8 N/A 0 0
9 N/A 0 0



Class

ID Class



